APPLICATIONS
Resonant circuits, impedance matching for
•   Antenna amplifiers
•   Multimedia
•   Wireless communication systems
FEATURES
•   High resonance frequency
•   Narrow inductance tolerance

IWC0805E39NR-3J 39 ±5% 250 60 500 0.29 500 2000
IWC0805E39NR-3G 39 ±2% 250 60 500 0.29 500 2000
IWC0805E33NR-3J 33 ±5% 250 60 500 0.27 500 2050
IWC0805E33NR-3G 33 ±2% 250 60 500 0.27 500 2050
IWC0805E27NR-3J 27 ±5% 250 55 500 0.25 500 2500
IWC0805E27NR-3G 27 ±2% 250 55 500 0.25 500 2500
IWC0805E22NR-3J 22 ±5% 250 55 500 0.22 500 2600
IWC0805E22NR-3G 22 ±2% 250 55 500 0.22 500 2600
0.76
A Max B Max C Max D Ref E Ref F Ref G Ref H Ref
2.35 1.73 1.52 1.27 0.7 0.51 1.02 1.78 1.02
I Ref

J Ref
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Inductors                                                   Rev:A
±2%
Q Test Fre
(MHz)
DCR Max
(Ω)
Rated current
(mA)
SRF
(MHz)
Tolerance L Test Fre
(MHz)
Q Min
47 200 60 500 0.31
IWC0805E47NR-3G 47 ±2%
400 1300
IWC0805D82NR-3G
82 ±5% 150 65 500 0.42
82
200 60
1350
500 1600
IWC0805E68NR-3J 68 ±5% 200
±5%
68 200 60 500 0.38 500
400 1300
IWC0805D82NR-3J